Position

Audio Radio Media Professor

Radio/Television/Film Professor

Instructional Lab Tech
(Broadcast Tec)

Adjunct - Media
Entertainment Arts
(Radio, Television,
Video, Film)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Radio, Television, Video,
Film)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Graphic Media Design)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Graphic Media Design)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Radio, Television, Video,
Film)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment

Arts (Radio, Television, Video,

Film)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment ' Adult Hourly-Media
Arts (Journalism) Ent. Arts

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Graphic Media Design)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Animation)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Animation)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Graphic Media Design)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Radio, Television, Video,

Film)
College Assistant-Media Adult Hourly-Comm.
Entertainment Art Edu.

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

Total Wages

$105,526

$93,351

$84,103

$21,098

$16,270

$16,143

$15.410

$15,091

$14,440

$11,979

$10,119

$10,068

$10,002

$9,886

$8,934

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,654
$25,958

$21,895

$844

$651

$1,332

$616

$604

$353

$988

$405

$0

$0

$816

$0



Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Animation)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Journalism)

College Assistant-Media
Entertainment Art

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Radio, Television, Video,
Film)

College Assistant-Media
Entertainment Art

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Radio, Television, Video,
Film)

College Assistant-Media
Entertainment Art

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Graphic Media Design)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Graphic Media Design)

Adjunct - Media Entertainment
Arts (Radio, Television, Video,
Film)

College Assistant-Media
Entertainment Art

College Assistant-Media
Entertainment Art

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

COC-Media
Entertainment Arts

$8,319

$6,109

$5,690

$5,546

$3,558

$3,262

$2,628

$989

$924

$791

$770

$510

$333

$244

$0

$222

$0

$130

$0

$40

$0

$32

$0

$0



