Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Audio Radio Media Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$105,526	\$26,654
Radio/Television/Film Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$93,351	\$25,958
Instructional Lab Tech (Broadcast Tec)	Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Radio, Television, Video, Film)	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$84,103	\$21,895
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Radio, Television, Video, Film)		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$21,098	\$844
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Graphic Media Design)		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$16,270	\$651
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Graphic Media Design)		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$16,143	\$1,332
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Radio, Television, Video, Film)		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$15,410	\$616
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Radio, Television, Video, Film)		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$15,091	\$604
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Journalism)	Adult Hourly-Media Ent. Arts	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$14,440	\$353
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Graphic Media Design)		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$11,979	\$988
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Animation)		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$10,119	\$405
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Animation)		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$10,068	\$0
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Graphic Media Design)		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$10,002	\$0
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Radio, Television, Video, Film)		Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$9,886	\$816
College Assistant-Media Entertainment Art	Adult Hourly-Comm. Edu.	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$8,934	\$0

Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Animation)	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$8,319	\$333
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Journalism)	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$6,109	\$244
College Assistant-Media Entertainment Art	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$5,690	\$0
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Radio, Television, Video, Film)	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$5,546	\$222
College Assistant-Media Entertainment Art	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$3,558	\$0
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Radio, Television, Video, Film)	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$3,262	\$130
College Assistant-Media Entertainment Art	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$2,628	\$0
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Graphic Media Design)	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$989	\$40
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Graphic Media Design)	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$924	\$0
Adjunct - Media Entertainment Arts (Radio, Television, Video, Film)	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$791	\$32
College Assistant-Media Entertainment Art	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$770	\$0
College Assistant-Media Entertainment Art	Santa Clarita Community College District	COC-Media Entertainment Arts	\$510	\$0